
Hallenspielplan  Ehrenbürg-Halle  ( 91301-2 )
Ruhalmstraße 5
91301   Forchheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mi. 20.09.2023 20:15 BOL SpVgg Jahn Forchheim SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II 7:1

So. 24.09.2023 09:30

11:00

12:30

BL

BL

BL

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim III

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim IV

BC Wildfeder Stegaurach

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim IV

BC Wildfeder Stegaurach

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim III

8:0

4:4

1:7

So. 12.11.2023 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

1. BC Bayreuth

SG TS Markt...euth II II

SG TS Markt...euth II II

1. BC Bayreuth

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

8:0

7:1

2:6

0:8

Mi. 17.01.2024 20:00 BOL SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II SpVgg Jahn Forchheim 3:5

So. 17.03.2024 10:00

10:00

11:30

12:00

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II

TS Kronach

TV Rehau

TV Rehau

TS Kronach

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II

8:0

5:2

1:7

1:7

Sa. 18.05.2024 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

1. BV Bamberg

TV Unterdürrbach II

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

ESV Flügelr...ürnberg IV

1. BV Bamberg

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

ESV Flügelr...ürnberg IV

TV Unterdürrbach II

1. BV Bamberg

TV Unterdürrbach II

ESV Flügelr...ürnberg IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


